RFIL36

Serial Number: TD430580

VIN: AYDTBLH2XTD430580
Sales order 6127057

Biillet 18RBC - Travel Trailer Base price:

29,415

Equipment List

Decar - Biiliét - Tranquil Timber g Solar Flex Ready

Classic Package 4500 Refrigerator-12V-8cf

270  RVIA Seal - Go Camping
2

Tatal: Options:

REC'D

Manu

Ship Fo.: Ancira, - Ing Nirt
ip-¥o.: Ancira Motor Homes: Inc Total Options:.

30500:1-H 10 West
........ Piscount:

Total:

.......................

Total MSRP:

29,415
4,928

-4.500

20,843

............. quipment, and standard discount

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard. equipment, optional e

and is established based on curent market conditions. MSRF is not established for the purpose of securing financing,

rather, it is provided as-a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



